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BEVERAGE
LIST

BOTTLE PACKAGE

PRICE INCLUSIVE OF MIXER

2X8 3XR 6XH

Absolut 978 1,308 2,488
Monkey 47 Dry Gin 1,688 2,288 4,388
Beefeater 24 Gin 1,688 2,288 4,288
Havana 3 Year Old Rum 1,088 1,588 2,988
Chivas Regal XV Gold 1,688 2,388 4,588
Jameson 1,188 1,588 3,088
Glenlivet 15 Years 2,888 3,988 7,688
Glenlivet 18 Years 3,888 5,388 9,888
Martell Noblige 1,788 2,588 4,888
Martell Cordon Bleu 3,888 5,688 9,888

750ml | Veuve Clicquot Brut "Yellow Label” NV

ﬁ ﬁ 2 Bottles | 1,688

ﬁ j 3 Bottles | 2,588
-

ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ 6 Bottles | 3,888
- .

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH & MALT

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas XV Gold

Chivas Regal 18 Years
Royal Salute 21 Years

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker 15 Years Green Label
Johnnie Walker 15 Years Sherry Finish
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Monkey Shoulder

Highland Park 18 Years

Douglas Laing's Big Peat Islay
Blended Malt Limited Edition
Douglas Laing's Scallywag Speyside
Blended Malt Limited Edition
Douglas Laing's The Gauldrons
Campbeltown Vatted Limited Edition

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT

The Dalmore 12 Years
The Dalmore 15 Years
The Dalmore 18 Years
The Dalmore King Alexander IlI

Glenmorangie The Original
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or
Glenmorangie 18 Years

AnCnoc 12 Years
AnCnoc 18 Years

Singleton 12 Years
Singleton 15 Years

Dalwhinnie 15 Years

Oban 14 Years

Glass

53
63
88
138

48
58
63
68
118
168

55

158

78
108
158
208

65
78
125

65
108

63
118

58

65

Bottle

728
928
1,288
1,988

728
808
858
958
1,688
2,288

808

2,288

1,288

1,288

1,388

1,088
1,488
2,188
2,988

888
1,088
1,788

928
1,588

858
1,688

858

928

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



Glass Bottle
ISLAY SINGLE MALT

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie 65 998
Bruichladdich Black Art 1990 288 3,888
Bunnahabhain Stiuireadair 68 888
Bunnahabhain Toiteach A Dha 68 958
Bunnahabhain 12 Years 68 958
Bunnahalbhain 18 Years 198 2,988
Lagavulin 8 Years 68 958
Lagavulin 16 Years 78 1,088
Ardbeg 10 Years 78 1,088
Ardbeg Uigeadail 128 1,748
Laphroaig 10 Years 78 1,088
Caol lla 12 Years 68 958
Arran 18 Years 18 1,688
Jura 12 Years 68 888

LOWLAND SINGLE MALT

Auchentoshan 12 Years 65 888
Auchentoshan Three Wood 68 988

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



WHISKY

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years
The Macallan Double Cask 15 Years
The Macallan Double Cask 18 Years
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 Years
The Macallan Rare Cask

Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenlivet 15 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years

The Balvenie 12 Years
The Balvenie 17 Years
The Balvenie 21 Years

Mortlach 12 Years
Mortlach 16 Years

Glenfarclas 12 Years
Glenfarclas 17 Years
Glenfarclas 21 Years

The Glenrothes Whisky Makers Cut

ASIAN

Japan

Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Yoichi

The Chita

Yamazaki 18 Years

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

Glass

78
88
138
288
328
278

68
108
138

68
115
188

85
168
288

78
98

68
98
128

88

75
83
85
78
98
98

88

1,288

Bottle

1,088
1,288
1,988
3,988
4,588
3,888

888
1,588
2,088

938
1,588
2,888

1,188
2,488
4,088

998
1,388

888
1,388
1,988

1,198

768
1,188
1,288
1,288
1,488
1,488

1,188

16,888



WHISKY

ASIAN

Taiwan

Kavalan Classic

Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask Finish
India

Amrut Indian
Paul John Bold

WHISKEY
IRISH

Teeling Small Batch
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling 24 Years

John Jameson
John Jameson Black Barrel

Bushmills Original

BOURBON & RYE

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey 81

Jack Daniel’s No. 7

MOUTAI

Moutai Chun ¢ 5 i 1998

Kweichow Moutai Chiew (Flying Fairy)
0 N =R i}

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

Glass

75
78

68
68

53
58
388

48
53

48

63

58

43

78

398

Bottle

1,068
1,088

988
988

758
858
5,888

658
738

688

888

788

588

768

3,988



GIN

ENGLAND

Beefeater
Beefeater 24

Twisted Nose Gin

Tangueray
Tangueray No.10

Bombay Sapphire

No.3 London Dry
Boodles

Bulldog

Soul Sister Melaka Edition

AUSTRALIA

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

FRANCE
Citadelle Original | Modern
Gold Gin 999.9

GERMANY
Von Haller's Gin | Dry
Monkey 47 | Dry

HOLLAND
Bols Genever

IRELAND
Drumshanbo Gunpowder

ITALY
Bottega Bacur
Sabatini Dry Gin

JAPAN

Roku

Ki No Bi

Nikka Coffey Gin
NEW ZEALAND
Scapegrace Black
Scapegrace Gold
SPAIN

Gin Mare
SCOTLAND

The Botanist
Hendrick's
Caorunn

UNITED STATES
Brooklyn

Glass

45
68

63

45
58

48
63
53
48
48

63
73

58
68

78
85

55

68

58
53

53
78
78

73
78

63

68
63
63

68

Bottle

588
928

738

628
758

588
788
688
688
688

838
888

688
838

888
888

758

928

588
688

658
988
938

988
1,088

788

928
788
788

988

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



RUM

Havana Club 3 Years

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi 8 Years

Ron Zacapa 23
Ron Zacapa XO

Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Pineapple Stiggins Fancy

Black Tears

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Brugal 1888

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Matusalem

Kraken Black Spiced
Sailor Jerry Spiced

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Elyx

Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Elit

Ketel One
Belvedere Pure
Grey Goose Original
Haku

Nikka Coffey Vodka

TEQUILA

Olmeca
Gran Centenario | Plata

Patron Anejo
Patron Silver | Blanco

José Cuervo Tradicional | Reposado
Don Julio | Anejo
Volcan X.A

Azul Reposado
Azul Gold
Azul Anejo

MEZCAL

Montelobos Espadin

Alipus San Andres

Glass
43

38
48

58
98

45
48

48
43
58
55
48

48
48

43
78

48
75

48
58
58
58
65

40
38

58
53

38
48
148

188
258
488

48

58

Bottle
588

528
658

888
1,588

588
688

688
588
788
738
658

658
658

558
1,088

558
998

588
788
788
788
868

488
488

838
738

488
668
2,288

2,888
4,288
7,288

698

788

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Martell Noblige
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

30ml
Remy Martin Louis XIlI 1,388

FROM THE TAP

Carlsberg
Tiger
Heineken

Sapporo

BOTTLE

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Budweiser

Corona Extra

LABI Green Leaf

LABI Green Kanpai

Guinness Stout
Coopers Original Pale Ale

Seasonal Crafted
* Kindly refer to our team

Heineken 0.0 (non-alcoholic)

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

Glass

68
158
888

68
143
168

68
158

60ml
2,688

Bottle
888
2,288
12,888
968
2,088
2,388

998
2,288

Bottle
26,888

45

45

58

55

38

43

48

53

53

42

53

53

32



MIXOLOGIST SELECTIONS
ALL TIME FAVOURITES

SMOKED NEGRONI 58
Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet vermouth,
local spices, wood smoke chips

MARGARITA 48

Tequila, Cointreau, lime, sugar, salt

MOSCOW MULE 48

Vodka, lime, sugar, ginger beer

JUNGLEBIRD 58

Dark rum, Campari, pineapple, lime, sugar

CLOVER CLUB 58

Gin, raspberry, lemon, aquafaba

MANHATTAN 58

Whiskey, sweet vermouth, bitters

OLD FASHIONED 58
Whiskey, bitters, sugar

MARTINI 58

Gin or vodka, dry vermouth

PORNSTAR MARTINI 78
Vodka, passionfruit, prosecco

PUNCHBOWL

LOVE & LYCHEE 358

Vodka, dry vermouth, lychee, lemon, mint

PINKY PROMISES 358
White wine, light rum, rose, apple, orange,
soda water
SHOOTERS

]XU 6XU
NOVA 38 188

Gin, Campari, Fernet Branca, gula Melaka

VIVA ZAPATA 38 188
Tequila, mezcal, agave

BANANA WINK 38 188
Spiced rum, Baileys, banana,
gula Melaka foam

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



SOMMELIER’S SELECTION

Glass 375ML  750ML
CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Brut 188 448 888
"Yellow Label” NV, Reims, France
PROSECCO

Glass Bottle

Bottega Gold Spumante DOC, 18 558
Veneto, Italy

ROSE

Chateau D Esclans Whispering Angel 78 388
WHITE WINE

Terrazas Reserva Range Chardonnay, 68 348

Mendoza, Argentina

Huntaway, Sauvignon Blanc, 68 338
Marlborough, New Zealand

Masi Masianco, Pinot Grigio delle 78 368
Venezie DOC, Veneto, Italy
RED WINE

Errazuriz Aconcagua Costa Pinot Noir 78 388
Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Terrazas Reserva Range Malbec, 78 388
Mendoza, Argentina

Chateau Ronan by Clinet 88 438
Bordeaux, France

La Capitelle de Baronarques 2020, 98 468
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

MOCKTAILS

IGNATIA

Cranberry, raspberry, aquafaba, kaffir leaf

SMURFY STORMY
Pineapple, cinnamon, Bentong ginger, ginger beer

PASSIONISTA

Spiced distillate, passionfruit, vanilla, lemon

MANGO SERENE-TEA

Jasmine tea, hibiscus, lychee, soda, mango foam

VELVET VORTEX

Low-fat milk, banana, lemon, yam

SUMMER BEACH

Coconut milk, mango, pandan, aquafaba, lime

CLEAR THE MIND

Tonic water, gula Melaka, mint, lime

ROSIE’S LOVE

Rosemary distillate, kaffir leaf, lime, soda water,
Sarawak black pepper

WATER

Evian

Perrier

Acqua Panna
San Pellegrino

AERATED DRINKS

Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Soda
Heineken 0.0

FEVER TREE TONIC

Indian
Mediterranean
Elderflower
Lemon

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

23
23
35
35

22
22
22
22
22
32

23
23
23
23



SUNDAY TO THURSDAY | 5PM - 11PM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY | 5PM - 12AM

FOOD PLATTERS

RECOMMENDED FOR TWO PERSONS

MEAT

Grilled Angus striploin, chicken thuringer sausage,
chilli con carne with nachos, chimichurri sauce

SEAFOOD

Fried calamari, fried breaded prawns, fried fish filet,
french fries, tartar sauce, lemon

CHEESE

Selection of mimolette, bleu auvergne and brie cheese,
berries compote, crackers

BAR SNACKS

BURNT CHEESECAKE

Fresh berries, mascarpone orange cream, snow powder

NACHOS

Corn chips, guacamole

BARBECUED DEVIL CHICKEN POPCORN

Spicy barbecue-glaze chicken, garlic aioli, sesame,
lemon wedge

SQUID BALL

Fried squid ball, teriyaki glaze, goma dressing, togarashi,

spring onions, sesame, bonito flakes

PARMESAN FRIES

French fries, parmesan cheese, truffle aioli

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Enchilada sauce, capsicum and onion, mozzarella cheese,

jalapenos, sour cream, salsa, guacamole

POPPING OCEAN PEARLS

10. OSCIETRA CAVIAR (30G)

1.

Melba toast, organic egg mimosa, shallots, chives,
creme fraiche

CASPIAN IRANIAN BELUGA CAVIAR (25G)

Melba toast, organic egg mimosa, shallots, chives,
creme fraiche

ALL PRICES ARE IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

218

168

88

28

38

38

38

40

48

508

988



FEBRZERM | 485 - 118
BREMBEN | %5 - & R128
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10. Q/EE\\BDEEJ‘@%% (30%)
HW/RENILE] ~ BIBE - &2 ~ &Y

n. BBFEANEZEE8FE (257)
M/RENILS) « BHGE - A ~ &£95H
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218

168

88

28

38

38

38

40

48

508

988



